

WBUD010001302024



Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB01014
SESS-91/2024

6/20.01.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and further order.

Out of five (05) accused on bail one is present by filing hazira and rest are absent by filing a petition and prayed for time on the ground stated therein.

Hd, considered and prayer for time is allowed.

T0 21.04.2025 for appearance and further order.

D/C